TURIN
INSET BATH/SPA BATH WITH TILE BEAD - Premium Sanitary Grade Acrylic, High Gloss White
The Turin’s elegant, simple lines create the perfect balance of form & function. Additionally this bath base has been reinforced with a resin &
fiberglass coating for superior sturdiness & durability. End waste position.
TURIN BATH
TURIN SANTAI SPA BATH    10 JETS
TURIN CONTOUR SPA BATH     12 JETS
TURIN DOLCE VITA SPA BATH      16 JETS

•	 6 x flush C-Lenda™ mini jets
•	 2 x flush C-Lenda™ air controls
•	 1 x flush C-Lenda™ suction
•	 1 x Sensa-Touch pad control (rim mounted)
•	 750 watt 3-stage heat boost pump
•	 6 x adjustable flush C-Lenda™
centro jets
•	 10 x adjustable flush C-Lenda™
mini jets
•	 2 x flush C-Lenda™ air controls
•	 1 x flush C-Lenda™ suction
•	 Spa Key remote control
•	 1100 watt spa key heat boost pump
SIZE (l) x (w) x (d) mm CAPACITY* NET WEIGHT CODE
1665 x 755 x 445 138L 66kg TU1675DVSPAWC
1790 x 755 x 485 153L 69kg TU1790DVSPAWC
SIZE (l) x (w) x (d) mm CAPACITY* NET WEIGHT CODE
1520 x 755 x 445 121L 34kg TU1520CNSPAWC
1665 x 755 x 445 138L 36kg TU1665CNSPAWC
1790 x 755 x 485 153L 39kg TU1790CNSPAWC
SIZE (l) x (w) x (d) mm CAPACITY* NET WEIGHT CODE
1520 x 755 x 445 121L 34kg TU1520SAN10JW
1665 x 755 x 445 138L 36kg TU1665SAN10JW
1790 x 755 x 485 153L 39kg TU1790SAN10JW
SIZE (l) x (w) x (d) mm CAPACITY* NET WEIGHT CODE
1520 x 755 x 445 121L 19kg TU1525W
1665 x 755 x 445 138L 21kg TU1675W
1790 x 755 x 485 153L 25.5kg TU1800W